L12000035334

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only





600224178306

03/12/12--01005--012 **125.00



COVER LETTER ,

то:	Registratio Division of	n Section Corporations		
CIID	_{JECT:} LJ h	van, LLC		
SOB	· .		Liability Company	
The o	enclosed Article	es of Organization and fee(s) are sul	omitted for filing.	
Pleas	e return all corr	respondence concerning this matter	to the following:	멸
	<u>Daniel</u>	J. LaValley		12 M
		N	ame of Person	1 elephone Number \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	LaValle	y, LaValley, Todak 8		A. 3
		. F	irm/Company	وَّ بُنِ
	5800 M	lonroe St., Bldg F		29
			Address	
	Sylvania	, Ohio 43560		
			State and Zip Code	
	djl@laval	ley-law.com E-mail address: (to be used for	future annual report notification)	
For f	urther informati	ion concerning this matter, please c	·	
Dai	niel J. LaVa	alley	, 419 882-0081	
	Na	me of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telepho	one Number
Encl	osed is a checi	k for the following amount:		
√ \$125.	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circ	cle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	. 20.
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	Z Sign
LJ Ivan, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company. "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") incipal office of the Limited Liability Company
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2359 Othello Ct. The Villages, FL 32162	6500 Downing Hwy Britton, MI 49229
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the remainder of the Florida Remainder of the Florida Remainder of the Remainder of the Florida Registration.)	
300 E. Palmetto F	Park Rd.
	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Boca Raton	_{FL} 33432
City, Sta	te, and Zip
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per	accept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as v. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all rformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and stared agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
Registered Agent's Signati	ure (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGRM .	Larry E. Ivan 6500 Downing Hwy. Britton, MI 49229	<u> </u>
MGRM	Judith A. Ivan	-
	6500 Downing Hwy.	_
	Britton, MI 49229	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_
		<u>-</u>
(Use attachment if necessary)		

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Daniel J. LaValley, Esq.

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)